STATI	E OF	I	ND I	AN	A)	- (f - ‡
COUN	TV C	E	ΙΛk	, E	1	SS
COOM	11.0	10) 137	L/\r	· L	,	

, being first duly Irene Ziol sworn upon oath, deposes and says: died on That Joseph Ziol at Methodist Hospital-Merrillville May 30 2. That and Joseph Ziol Irene Ziol were duly and legally married at the time they acquired title as husband and wife to the following described real estate: The South 12 1/2 feet of Lot 36 and all of Lots 37 and 38 in Block 7 in Reissig's Addition to Glan Park, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 3 page 99, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana. This Document is the property of the Lake County Recorder! 3. That the marital relationship which existed between them at the time they acquired title to said real estate remained in effect and unbroken until the date of (his) (her) death. 4. That all funeral expenses in connection with the death of said decedent have been paid in full. 5. That all of the assets of said decedent which would be includable for Federal Estate Tax purposes, including joint bank accounts and life insurance on decedent's life were not sufficient to necessitate payment of Federal Estate Tax. Further affiant sayeth not. Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, this February

FEB 27 1995

		raula	Darric	K IIIO	icai y	Tubito
My Commission expires SAM O	RLICH KE COUNTY		William Control			t green
10-2-97						
County of Residence:						
Lake						
This Instrument prepared by	Irene Ziol	ng panding majaga dipun mangkappa da pamaning da cangging manin		. 5	Minimborogija – nistski kiej	

1. fa.	1 y	4
		Market Market
ATTE	ntion esta	TE: Disclosure of th
221 W	o nooc to bun	sue our responsibilit re will be no penalty
Musel	ines A wires mine	A MH SA UG PAUSKI
	Salka.	2 11-94
Local	No	214.7.9.4.
		THE RECORDS IN TH
TYPE	PRINT	DECEASED-NAME (P
de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	111	4. (12)

## INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

	OSEPH		ZIOL		sex Male	9:25 A	May	30, 19	
4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 313-07-0664		CE-Lest Birthday Years) 78	Sh UNDER I YEA		des Tuly	23, 1915	13, 4 .	CE (City and Sun Wanna ,	
Se WAS DECEDENT A US VETERANT	S YEAR LA	AST SERVED IN				DEATH (Check only one			
No			HOSPITAL IN	P 729, 1.	OTHER	_ D Nursing Home	Other (Spec	om _	
96 FACILITY NAME (# not matter	han give street	and number)	U#	1/Outpatient DOA	CITY TOWN OR LO	GATION OF DEATH	e cou	NTY OF DEATH	
Methodist Hosp	ital -	· Southl	ake Campus	1.11	Merrilly:			Lake	
10 MARITAL STATUS (Saccety) Married	II SURVIVI IV wife p	NG SPOUSE We maiden name) Peda		120 DECEDENTS L Jone during ma Product	usual occupation of the Do	ON (Give kind of work ) not use repred)		of ausiness/in . Steel	
13e RESIDENCE-STATE	136 COUNT	Maryan	13c CITY TOWN O	REOCATION	3 <del>4</del>	3d STREET AND NUN	7.7		
Indiana	Lake		Gary	e <del>Marian</del>		4252 Adam			
13. ZIP COCE 131 INSIDE CO		GITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTR	No C	17	y Cuban Blac	American Indian		DECEDENTS E	
13g ON A FAF	tha?	110/	Mexican Puerto	Alean sie i		oly)		condary (Q-12)	Collec
46408 X No C		U.S.A.	Doct	ment		white	8		<u></u>
Joseph Ziolkov		NI	OTO	FITO		Religia	eneme)	4	
20s INFORMANTS NAME (Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN		20b MAH II	NG ADDRESS (Street at			own State Zin	Code)   20e 6	Relations
Irene Ziol		This D		Adams 181 m			Na al	,	Wif
21. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	Entamber						COCATION	-City or Town	
₩ Buriel □ Cremation	- Remove			June 2, 1					
☐ Denemon ☐ Other (Spec	dy)		Calume	t Park Cem	1867, B	12.7.51		lville,	In
22. EMBALMERS NAME	1. A 20			S LICENSE NO	23	WAS DEATH REPORT	1	IER7 / E	
Charles W. Wel	.1s		104	12372		. ₩ No U Yes			
46 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL D	and an and								
APLETE COP PAPE ON FILE 28 PART LEALENDEPJ.	COFTHE OF	CERTIFICATE FLATE 600 complications may cust only one cause	OF Caused the death Do not	1009893 enter nohapecific terms	PRUZ 6360	ADDRESS AND LICE IN BROS. I Broadway	UNERAL	SERVI	CE /
PART LEALENDER Jose Arrest Styck o	OF THE	CERTIFICATE LANE 6 DTI complications has re- list only one cause	caused the death Do not on each line	1009893 enter nonapacific terms	PRUZ 6360	IN BROS. E Broadway	UNERAL	SERVI	CE /
APLETE COPIED THE COPIED THE COPIED THE COPIED THE COPIED THE CONTROL OF CONT	OF THE	CERTIFICATE LANE 6 DTI complications has re- list only one cause	OF Caused the death Do not	1009893 enter nonapacific terms	PRUZ 6360 Buch as cardiac or r	IN BROS. E Broadway	TUNERAL Merri	SERVI	CE /
PLATE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE AT 1 EALEMODEPOLES AT 1 EALEMODEPOLES AT 1 EALEMODE AT 1 EALEMO	OF THE	CERTIFICATE  COMPLICATION  Complication in the	caused the death Do not on each line	1009893 enter nonapacific terms	PRUZ 6360 Buch as cardiac or r	IN BROS. E Broadway	TUNERAL Merri	SERVI	CE /
PART I EALEMODEPOSees Arrest strick of MAREDIATE CAUSE (Final Juscaes or condition equiting in death) Conditions of any which gave use to the immediate passe menting the underlying	OF THE WITH THE DOS. NYURS OF THE WITH THE DOS. NYURS OF THE WITH THE DOS. NYURS OF THE DOS.	CERTIFICATE  COMPLICATION AND A	caused the death Do not on each line  PRAS A CONSPONE  (OR AS A CONSPONE)	(of Licensee)  1009893  enter nonepecific terms  NCE OF)	PRUZ 6360 Buch as cardiac or r	IN BROS. E Broadway	TUNERAL Merri	SERVI	CE i
PART I EALEMODEPOSees arrest strick of MANEDIATE GAUSE (Final pleases or condition equiting in death) Conditions of any which gave use to the immediate passe intering the underlying	OF THE WITH THE DOS. NYURS OF THE WITH THE DOS. NYURS OF THE WITH THE DOS. NYURS OF THE DOS.	CERTIFICATE  COMPLICATION AND A	caused the death Do not on each line	(of Licensee)  1009893  enter nonepecific terms  NCE OF)	PRUZ 6360 Buch as cardiac or r	IN BROS. E Broadway	TUNERAL Merri	SERVI	CE /
MAPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE CAUSE (Final Bleeces or condition esuiting in deeth.)  Conditions if any which gave use to the immediate opice making the undertied cause lest.	OF THE WITH THE PARTY OF THE PA	CERTIFICATE  LARE SITU  COMPLICATION OF CAUSE  1994 DUE TO  DUE TO	caused the death Do not on each line  OPRAS A CONSPONENT  (OR AS A CONSEQUENT)	(of Licensee)  1009893  enter nonepecific terms  NCLOF)  NCLOF)  NCLOF)	PRUZ 6360 such as cardiac or r	IN BROS. I	UNERAL Merri	service invited by a	ce ;
MAPLETE COPPERATOR FILE  RE PART I EALEMODEPOSees arrest strick of MARDIATE GAUSE (Final Issuese or condition esusting in deeth) Conditions of any which gave use to the immediate poses assing the undertact	OF THE WITH THE PARTY OF THE PA	CERTIFICATE  LARE SITU  COMPLICATION OF CAUSE  1994 DUE TO  DUE TO	caused the death Do not on each line  PRAS A CONSEQUENT OF AS A CONSEQ	(of Licensee)  1009893  enter nonspecific terms  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  A Per	PRUZ 6360  Bugh as cardiac or r  C  AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80	Broadway  Broadway  CUTOY  28e WAS AN / PERFORM	WERAL Merri	SERVICE SERVIC	topsy
APLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE CAUSE (Final Bleedee or condition eauting in deeth)  Conditions if any which gave use to the immediate once the same to the immediate once the cause lest.	OF THE WITH THE PARTY OF THE PA	CERTIFICATE  LARE SITU  COMPLICATION OF CAUSE  1994 DUE TO  DUE TO	caused the death Do not on each line  OPRAS A CONSPONENT  (OR AS A CONSEQUENT)	enter nonspecific terms  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)	PRUZ 6360  Buch as cardiac or r  C  AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 TO OSTPARTUM (es or not)	Broadway	WINERAL Merri	SERVICE 11V1116	TOPSY E PRIO ION OF
IMPLETE COPIESTED OF THE COPIESTED OF TH	OF THE WITH THE PARTY OF THE PA	CERTIFICATE  LARE SITU  COMPLICATION OF CAUSE  1994 DUE TO  DUE TO	caused the death Do not on each line  OPRAS A CONSPONENT  (OR AS A CONSEQUENT)	enter nonspecific terms  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)	PRUZ 6360  Buch as cardisc or r  C  AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80  OOSTPARTUM	Broadway  Broadway  CUTOY  28e WAS AN / PERFORM	WINERAL Merri	SERVICE 11V1116  AVAILABLE COMPLETI	TOPSY E PRIOI
PART I EALEMODEPOTORE Arrest struck of the condition of the condition resulting in deeth.)  Conditional if any which gave resulting in deeth.  Conditional if any which gave resulting the undeeth pales esterning the undeether pales resulting in Conditional Co	OF THE WITH THE PARTY OF THE PA	CERTIFICATE  CONVINISTOR  CONVI	caused the death Do not on each line  OPRAS A CONSPONENT  (OR AS A CONSEQUENT)	(of Licensee)  1009893  enter nonepocific terms  NCE OF: NCE O	AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 OSTPARTUM?	Broadway	WINERAL Merri WA	SERVICE 11V1116  AVAILABLE COMPLETI	TOPSY E PRIOI
APLETE COPIES AND ENGLISH CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF	THE WITH THE PART OF THE CONDITION OF TH	DUE TO  DUE TO  AVSICIAN To the DEER On the base of	Coused the death Do not on each line  OF AS A CONSCOURT  OF AS A CONSC	(of Licenses)  1009893  enter nonepecific terms  NCE OF)	AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 TO SOTPARTURE NO	Broadway  Broadw	AUTOPSY D?	28b WERE AUT AVAILABLE COMPLETION OF DEATH	TOPSY E PRIO ION OF
APLETE COPIED THE COPIED TO THE COPIED THE COPIED THE CAUSE (Final places or condition resulting in deeth.)  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate occurs its underty of the cause left.  PART II. Other significant condition (Check only one)	HEALTH OFFICE CORONER OF	DUE TO  DUE TO  AVSICIAN To the DEER On the base of	CON AS A CONSEQUENT OF DUIL NOT DISTORDED TO THE PROPERTY OF T	(of Licenses)  1009893  enter nonepecific terms  NCE OF)	AS DECEDENT AS DECEDENT AS DECEDENT NO  e date and place and death occurred at the boccurred at the bree	Broadway  Broadw	AUTOPSY D?	28b WERE AU AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH	TOPSY TOPSY E PRIO ION OF
APLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE COPPLETE CAUSE (Final pleases or condition esuiting in deeth.)  Conditions if any which gave use to the immediate operation of the immediate operation	THE WITH THE PART OF THE CONDITION OF TH	DUE TO  DUE TO  AVSICIAN To the DEER On the base of	Coused the death Do not on each line  OF AS A CONSCOURT  OF AS A CONSC	(of Licenses)  1009893  enter nonepecific terms  NCE OF)	AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 IN ORDER OF THE NO OSTPARTUM NO e date and place en death occurred at the time.	Broadway  Broadw	Merri  Merri  AUTOPSY  Stated and due to the cause(s) in	28b WERE AUT AVAILABLE COMPLETION OF DEATH	TOPSY E PRIO ION OF
APLETE COPIES OF THE COPIES OF	HEALTH OFFICE CORONER OF CERTIFIER	CERTIFICATE  COMPICEROR NEW TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  CONTINUE TO THE CONTINUE TO THE DESIGN TO the basis of exam	COR AS A CONSEQUENT OF A CONSEQ	enter nonspecific terms  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  NCE OF)  A I Per I VI  PR  PC  (Y  A I Per II  PR  PC  (Y  A I Per II  PC  (Y  A I Per II  PC  (Y  A I Per II  PC  (Y  A II  PC  (Y	AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 IN ORDER OF THE NO OSTPARTUM NO e date and place en death occurred at the time.	Broadway  Broadw	Merri  Merri  AUTOPSY  Stated and due to the cause(s) in	28b WERE AU AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH	TOPSY TOPSY E PRIO ION OF
PART I CAPETER  Condenant of any which gave use to the immediate passe intering in death)  Condenant of any which gave use to the immediate passe intering the underlying passe intering in the underlying passe in the	HEALTH OFFICE CORONER OF CERTIFIER	CERTIFICATE  COMMITS STOR  TYSICIAN To the  CERT On the basis of exam  LER OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS	COR AS A CONSEQUENT OF A CONSEQ	an Per No Seeth Occurred at the time estigation in my opinion death o	PRUZ 6360  Buch as cardiac or r  C  AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 to OSTPARTUM (res or not No  e date and place and death occurred at the time.	Broadway  AND  Broadway  Broadway  Broadway  And  Broadway  Broadw	AUTOPSY D7  SIRIED  In the cause(s) (i) 20	28b WERE AU AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH	TOPSYLE PRIOR OF LY LY LE LA
26 PART I EALEMADEPS are arrest shrick of instances or donotion resulting in deeth.)  Conditions if any which give rise to the immediate gause steering the underty of cause lest.  PART II. Other significant condition.  29a CERTIFIER (Check only one)  29b SIGNATURE AND TITLE Of the condition of the immediate of	THE WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE P	CERTIFICATE  COMMITS STOR  TYSICIAN To the  CERT On the basis of exam  LER OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS	COR AS A CONSEQUENT OF A CONSEQ	an Per No Seeth Occurred at the time estigation in my opinion death o	PRUZ 6360  Buch as cardiac or r  C  AS DECEDENT REGNANT OR 80 to OSTPARTUM (res or not No  e date and place and death occurred at the time.	Broadway  Broadw	SUNERAL Merri  AUTOPSY Divided due to the cause(s) of the caus	28b WERE AUT AVAILABLE COMPLETION OF DEATH 29d DATE SIGN 29, IN	TOPSY E PRIOR OF 17 (Year
IMPLETE COPIES OF PART I EALTH-DEPOISSE Arrest shick of instituting in deeth.  Conditions if any which gave rise to the immediate opisse stating the undestried cause lest Cause lest Check only one)  29a CERTIFIER (Check only one)  29b SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF INSTITUTE OF INSTITU	HEALTH CONDITIONS OF A CONDITIONS OF CONDITI	CERTIFICATE  COMPLETED CAUSE  1994 DUE TO  DUE TO  COMMINISTRATE  CERT On the basis of exam  L21-  OMPLETED CAUSE  OMPLETED CAUSE  ON THE DAME OF EXAM  COMPLETED CAUSE  OMPLETED CAUSE  OMPLE	COR AS A CONSCOURT  OF AS A CONS	nce of incores and incore in my opinion on in my opinion death of the image of the	AS DECEDENT NO edate and place and death occurred at the time.	Broadway  Broadw	AUTOPSY Desired and due to the cause(s) of 20  Llville	28b WERE AUI AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH  29d DATE SIGN 22 DATE FILED M.71c.	TOPSY
APLETE COP  IF THE OW FILE  28 PART I EALEMODEPS are a Arrest shrick of the Arrest shrinks of the Ar	HEALTH CONDITIONS OF A CONDITIONS OF CONDITI	CERTIFICATE  COMMITS STOR  TYSICIAN To the  CERT On the basis of exam  LER OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS	OF AS A CONSCOURT  OP AS A CONSC	an Peril 27 WA per population in my opinion. on in my opinion death of the peril 27 WA per population in my opinion. Type/Printl 119 East 8	AS DECEDENT AS DEC	Broadway  Broadw	AUTOPSY Desired and due to the cause(s) of 20  Llville	28b WERE AUI AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH  29d DATE SIGN 22 DATE FILED M.71c.	TOPSY
APLETE COPIES AND FILE  28 PART I EALEMEDEP Jess Arrest shrick a arrest shrick a arrest shrick a disease or denotion resulting in deeth.  Conditions if any which gave use to the immediate parts of the immed	HEALTH OFFICE CORONER OF CERTIFIER OF CORONER OF CERTIFIER OF CERTIFIE	CERTIFICATE  COMPLETED CAUSE  1994 DUE TO  DUE TO  COMPLETED CAUSE  OMPLETED C	OF AS A CONSCOURT  OP AS A CONSC	an Peril 27 WA per population in my opinion. on in my opinion death of the peril 27 WA per population in my opinion. Type/Printl 119 East 8	AS DECEDENT AS DEC	Broadway  Broadw	AUTOPSY Desired and due to the cause(s) of 20  Llville	28b WERE AUI AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH  29d DATE SIGN 22 DATE FILED M.71c.	TOPSY I TOPSY
APLETE COPIES OF PART I EALEMODE Please arrest arrick of interest interest arrick of interest interest arrick of interest intere	THE WITH THE STATE OF THE STATE	DUE TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  COMMINISTOR  TO the basis of exam  COMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  (Month, Day, Y.	DEPARATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	nce of inches in the time of t	AS DECEDENT NO death occurred at the time.	Broadway  Broadw	SUNERAL Merri  AUTOPSY  SISTED  SISTED  SILIPO  SILIPO	28b WERE AUI AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH  29d DATE SIGN 22, IN 22 DATE FILED UPRED	TOPSY
MANEDIATE CAUSE (Final Justices of Conditions of any which gave use to the immediate of conditions of any which gave use to the immediate of conditions of any which gave use to the immediate of conditions of any which gave use to the immediate of conditions of any which gave use to the immediate of conditions of any which gave used to the immediate of conditions of any which gave used to the immediate of conditions of any one)  The signature and title of the conditions of the	THE WITH THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	DUE TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  DUE TO  COMMINISTOR  TO the basis of exam  COMPLETED CAUS  OMPLETED CAUS  (Month, Day, Y.	COR AS A CONSEQUENT OF AS A CONS	to the time of the	AS DECEDENT NO death occurred at the time.	Broadway  Broadw	SUNERAL Merri  AUTOPSY  SISTED  SISTED  SILIPO  SILIPO	28b WERE AUI AVAILABL COMPLETI OF DEATH  29d DATE SIGN 22, IN 22 DATE FILED UPRED	TOPSY TOPSY E PRIOR ON OF Y TYPE  A 464  (Month )